
Exmouth Photo Group Summer Programme July 2025

Date Activity Venue Time Meal Organisers

Weds 2 Jul

Thurs 3 Jul Exeter Farmer's Market Junction of Fore Street/South Street 09:00 - 13:00

Thurs 3 Jul Every Thurs throughout the year 

Sat 5 Jul Dunsford Show https://dunsfordshow.co.uk/ 12:00 - 17:00 Dunsford 

Sat 5 Jul

Sun 6 July Great Hall Makers Market Great Hall, Dartington Estate 11:00 - 15:00 Dartington Trust 

Sun 6 July Free 

Wed 9 July 

Fri 11 July Exmouth festival https://www.exmouthfestival.co.uk/

Sat 12 Jul Exmouth festival Free 

Sun 13 July Exmouth festival 

Wed 16 July

Fri 19 Jul 50th Anniversary Morris Federation Exmouth 10:00

Sun 20 July Maritime Festival Clovelly 

Wed 23 July 

Sat 26 Jul Shanty Festival Smugglers Inn, Dawlish 14:00

Sat 26 Jul Shanty Festival 
27 Teignmouth Road, Dawlish, Devon, EX7 0LA

Sun 27 July

Wed 30 Jul 

Weds 30 Jul 


